
East Suburban Catholic Conference
1998 Women’s Cross Country 
Freshman-Sophomore Individual Results

Saturday, October 17, 1998
Bullfrog Lake

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Theresa Kissane Benet Academy 18:02
2 2 Bridget Brennan Benet Academy 18:14
3 3 Jenny Clark Benet Academy 18:34
4 4 Liz Olp Benet Academy 18:47
5 5 Mary Ellen Idstein Benet Academy 18:53
6 6 Ellen Drinan Benet Academy 19:31
7 7 Liz Trotta Benet Academy 19:48
8 8 Clare Sheehan Carmel High School 20:16
9 9 Gill Geer Carmel High School 20:19
10 10 Adrienne Mejia Fenwick High School 20:33
11 11 Anne Daly Fenwick High School 20:34
12 12 Lauren Kappel Marian Catholic High School 20:36
13 13 Rachel Gliottoni Marian Catholic High School 20:57
14 14 Lisa Lavezzi Marian Catholic High School 21:02
15 15 Kim Kaniecki Fenwick High School 21:18
16 16 Teresa Kulhanek Fenwick High School 21:21
17 17 Kelly McDonald Fenwick High School 21:21
18 18 Vicki Webb Carmel High School 21:22
19 19 Megan Doherty Fenwick High School 21:35
20 20 Machaela Collins Fenwick High School 21:46
21 21 Diana Metropulos Carmel High School 21:55
22 22 Sarah Masterson Marian Catholic High School 22:06
23 23 Becky Vacco Marian Catholic High School 22:28
24 24 Kelly Kendziorski Carmel High School 22:50
25 25 Jocelyn Carr Marian Catholic High School 22:56
26 26 Courtney Boho Carmel High School 23:05
27 27 Melissa Compton Marian Catholic High School 23:20



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

1 1 Theresa Kissane Benet Academy 18:02
2 2 Bridget Brennan Benet Academy 18:14
3 3 Jenny Clark Benet Academy 18:34
4 4 Liz Olp Benet Academy 18:47
5 5 Mary Ellen Idstein Benet Academy 18:53

Total 15
6 6 Ellen Drinan Benet Academy 19:31
7 7 Liz Trotta Benet Academy 19:48

Place Points Name School Time
8 8 Clare Sheehan Carmel High School 20:16
9 9 Gill Geer Carmel High School 20:19
18 18 Vicki Webb Carmel High School 21:22
21 21 Diana Metropulos Carmel High School 21:55
24 24 Kelly Kendziorski Carmel High School 22:50

Total 80
26 26 Courtney Boho Carmel High School 23:05

Place Points Name School Time
10 10 Adrienne Mejia Fenwick High School 20:33
11 11 Anne Daly Fenwick High School 20:34
15 15 Kim Kaniecki Fenwick High School 21:18
16 16 Teresa Kulhanek Fenwick High School 21:21
17 17 Kelly McDonald Fenwick High School 21:21

Total 69
19 19 Megan Doherty Fenwick High School 21:35
20 20 Machaela Collins Fenwick High School 21:46

Place Points Name School Time
12 12 Lauren Kappel Marian Catholic High School 20:36
13 13 Rachel Gliottoni Marian Catholic High School 20:57
14 14 Lisa Lavezzi Marian Catholic High School 21:02
22 22 Sarah Masterson Marian Catholic High School 22:06
23 23 Becky Vacco Marian Catholic High School 22:28

Total 84
25 25 Jocelyn Carr Marian Catholic High School 22:56
27 27 Melissa Compton Marian Catholic High School 23:20


